
Off grid 5kwh lifepo4 48v 100ah home solar battery replace Tesla power wall
48v 200ah 10kwh lithium ion powerwall 10kw

Basic Information

HUNAN,CHINA

pinsheng energy

CE

PE48200-W

1 SET

25

T/T

30000+SET+PER MONTH

Product Specification

Solar Energy Storage Battery

51.2V

200AH

L482 X W410 XH276

58.8V

42V

200A

200A

58.8V-42V

0-55°C

10kwh lifepo4 battery, 48v lifepo4 battery, 
100ah lifepo4 battery

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Rated Voltage:

Rated Capacity:

Size:

Charging Cut-off Voltage:

Discharge Cut-off Voltage:

Charging Current:

Discharge Current:

Operating Voltage:

Operating Temperature:

Highlight:

Hunan Pinsheng Energy Technology Co., LTD.
rechargeable-liionbattery.com
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Key Features of Pinsheng Lithium Battery

1.Factory Price

2. After sales and quality assurance

3. Most safe LFP battery technology, no cobalt .

4. Long lifetimes

5. Easily expandable

6. Easily replacement the original lead acid battery .

7. Self-engineered BMS

8. Short circuit/ Over current/ Over voltage/ Over temperature protection .

9.Bluetooth APP available on request to see the status of the battery .

10. IP65 waterproof .

11. OEM logo available.
 

Specifications:



   

      
product name

      

      
Solar Energy Storage Battery

      

      
Rated voltage

      

      
48V

      

      
Rated Capacity

      

      
200AH

      

      
size

      

      
L482MM x W410MM xH276MM

      

      
Charging cut-off voltage

      

      
58.8V

      

      
Discharge cut-off voltage

      

      
42V

      

      
Charging current

      

      
200A

      

      
Discharge current

      

      
200A

      

      
Operating Voltage

      

      
58.8V-42V

      

      
Operating temperature

      

      
20-60°C
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NO. 259, Lixiang East Road, Xiangfeng Technology Industry Park, Changsha City, Hunan, China.
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